DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

266919
231523
296886
261839
243217
290005
171424
227236
297024
242397
275887
199991
272720
281575
153276
288897
289286
253555
235649
297905
297332
282469
088932
154974
295819

Forbes
Byrd
Wermuth
Howard
Reeves
Bush
Carr
Wells
Jones
Ballard
Gregory
Seadler
Whaley
Webb
Jackson
Seifer
Dishman
Crowell
Herring
Franklin
Shelton
St Clair
Ried
Faulconer
Bandy

Danny
Charles
David
Eric
Russell
Terry
Troy
Eric
Keenan
Heather
Mario
Joseph
Kevin
Andrea
Andre
Robert
Katara
David
Edwin
Nicholas
Stacia
Jonathan
Steven
Michael
Lakisha

Lee
Robert
Lewis
D

Albert

Dean
D
Marie

Quenton

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Releases - March 20, 2018

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Perry County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Woodford County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail
Christian County Jail
Webster County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Warren County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Clark County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Russell County Jail

Boone County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



